DATE
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/6/2023
8/12/2023
8/26/2023
9/8/2023
9/9/2023
9/10/2023
9/23/2023
10/19/2023
10/22/2023

TIME
6PM-8PM
6:30PM-8:30PM
12PM-4PM
5PM-7PM
10AM-1PM
5PM-8PM
12PM-6PM
10:30AM-6:30PM
10AM-4PM
9AM-3PM
12PM-4PM

Montgomery County Board of Elections
Community Outreach & Engagement

ENGAGEMENT
Aspen Hill Civic Assoc National Night Out
Coffield Recreation Center National Night Out
Ama tu Vida Health & Information Fair
Strathmore’s Bloom concert series
2023 Back-to-School Fair
Long Branch Fest
Long Branch Fest
2023 Takoma Park Folk Festival
Poolesville Day
Nadim Khan Memorial Homeless Resource Day
The Beacon 50+ Expo 2023

July 25, 2023

LOCATION
Aspen Hill Library

Gwendolyn E. Coffield Community Recreation Center

Montgomery College-Rockville Campus

Good Hope Neighborhood Recreation Center

Westfield Wheaton
Long Branch Community Center
Long Branch Community Center
Takoma Park Middle School
Whalen Commons
Activity Center at Bohrer Park
Silver Spring Civic Building

ADDRESS
4407 Aspen Hill Rd
2450 Laytonsville Road
51 Mannakee Street
14715 Good Hope Rd
11160 Veirs Mill Road
8700 Piney Branch Road
8700 Piney Branch Road
7611 Piney Branch Rd
19701 Fisher Avenue
506 S Frederick Ave
1 Veterans Place

CITY
Rockville
Silver Spring
Rockville
Silver Spring
Wheaton
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Poolesville
Gaithersburg
Silver Spring

ZIP
20853
20910
20850
20905
20902
20901
20901
20910
20837
20877
20910



